
Little Sweden Vacation Resort 
OWNER RESALES 

 
     Week                             Unit                 Price                Week                    Unit               Price 

 

A= ODD Years            B=EVEN Years 
 

NEW Listing!        REDUCED Price.        PENDING Sale.      *Indicates an incentive on the week. 
 

For additional information please contact: Linda Roberts at 920-868-9950 ext. 2. 
 

1/6/2026 

1  101 $3,000 
1  201 $2,000 
1  501 $2,000 
1 A/5B 1102 $1,000 
1 B/13A 1102 $2,200 
2  101 $1,500 
2  201 $1,000 
2 A/6B 1101 $2,000 
2  1102 $3,000 
3  201 $2,000 
4  402 $1,000 
4 A/52B 1202 $4,500 

*4 B/8A 1102 $1,000 
5 A/19B 1102 $3,000 
5  1201 $3,100 
6 A/44B 1101 $3,000 
8  402 $3,000 
8  902 $3,000 
8  1201 $2,000 
9  101 $2,500 
9 & 35 1101 $16,000 
9  1201 $3,000 

10 A/14B 1101 $4,200 
11  1102 $2,000 
11  1201 $4,000 
13  1101 $1,000 
14  501 $1,800 
17  202 $3,000 
17  1101 $2,500 
18  201 $4,500 
19 & 27 1201 $20,000 
20 & 40 702 $12,000 
21 B/Flex A 502/701 $3,900 
23 & Flex 2 402 $6,000 
23 A/Flex B 701 $6,000 
25 & Flx 10 1001 $11,000 

25 & 4 201 $15,000 
28 A/Flex12B 502 $10,000 
32 & 6 702 $16,000 
35 & 47 1201 $15,000 
36  101 $12,000 
37 A/Flex B 701 $8,250 
38 B/Flex A 1202/902 $5,500 
38  101 $8,000 
39  301 $10,000 
40  101 $8,000 
40  202 $9,000 
40  301 $10,000 
40 & Flex 7  401 $8,500 
40  501 $7,700 
41  201 $8,500 
41 & Flex 7 1101 $8,500 
42 A/46B 1202 $5000 
43 A/47B 1202 $6,000 
44 A/48B 1101 $4,200 
45  1201 $4,800 
46  102 $4,700 
46  1201 $4,900 
47  302 $8,900 
47  1101 $7,000 
48  101 $3,500 
48  402 $4,000 
51  101 $6,000 
51 & Flex 102 $7,500 
51  201 $6,500 
51  202 $6,000 
51  602 $5,750 
51 A/4B 1002 $3,500 
52 A/46B 1102 $4,700 
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FLEX WEEKS AVAILABLE: 
Flex Weeks are assigned each year and will vary from 
year to year. You are assigned a different week each 

year based on a Flex Week lottery. 
 

 Assigned Week Deeded 
Unit/Wk Price  2025 (A) 2026 (B) 

 14 11 101-18 $1000 
* 9 13 101-44 $1,000 
* 11 14 101-45 $1,000 
 2 48 102-2 $1,000 
 20 19 201-11 $1,000 

* 1 44 202-10 $1,000 
* 4 5 202-5 $1,000 
 NA 17 301-46 $1,000 
 17 47 302-11 $1,000 

* 4 7 401-5 $1,000 
* 20 14 401-8 $1,000 
* 9 9 401-12 $1,000 
* 2 3 501-2 $1,000 
 19 11 502-19 $1,000 

* 10 9 502-46 $1,000 
 8 2 601-2 $1,000 
 11 10 701-46 $1,000 
 2 46 901-11 $1,000 

* 2 2 902-1 $1,000 
* 11 10 1001-13 $1,000 

 
 


